Rio Grande/Rio Bravo Binational Forum Date & Location
. ) ) . El Paso, Texas
Fostering Collaborative Solutions to Water Scarcity November 7-8, 2017
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Our River, Our Lifeline

Hot and dry. These two words are commonly used to describe the
arid region that stretches across the southern United States and
northern Mexico. Yet this vast desert teems with life: our cities and

economies are growing, our history has deep roots in agriculture, b
and we bear witness to an incredible range of biodiversity as well
as human cultural diversity. All of this life thrives because of one
precious ingredient—water.

Objectives

Share creative approaches to meet river
management and water challenges.
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Seeking Solutions

Fortunately, challenge fosters innovation. Throughout the river
basin, collaborative and creative initiatives are underway to
conserve water and riverine ecosystems while supporting human
needs. These success stories are not widely known and need

to be shared and considered for implementation throughout the
Rio Grande/Rio Bravo Basin. What can we learn from what is
working in one place in the basin, or even another river basin, to
help address issues at a larger scale? How can we apply lessons
learned from these projects to other areas to help address current
and future water demands?

To answer these questions, The Rio Grande/Rio Bravo Basin
Binational Forum will bring together a variety of water users such
as farmers, ranchers, city officials, tribal leaders, policymakers,
business leaders, conservationists and scientists from both the
United States and Mexico. Together, we will highlight and build
upon successes to protect the river future generations.

This forum, to be held in El Paso, Texas in the fall of 2017, will

be an opportunity to share and discover creative strategies

that promote water balance among people and ecosystems,
investments in strategies that foster a healthy river that is resilient
to changes in weather patterns. Ideas for specific actions and
information needs for conservation and management of the Rio
Grande/Rio Bravo Basin that are identified during the Binational
Forum will be summarized and linked to next steps to promote
funding for future collaborative actions.
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Organizing Committee
For more information about the Forum,
please contact the Administrator or
one of the members of the Organizing
Committee below.

Co-Chairs
Genevieve Johnson, Desert Landscape
Conservation Cooperative
gjohnson@usbr.gov

Karin Krchnak, World Wildlife Fund
Karin.Krchnak@wwfus.org

Members
Judy A. Takats, World Wildlife Fund
Judy. Takats@wwfus.org

Mark Briggs, World Wildlife Fund
Mark.Briggs@wwfus.org

Alfredo Rodriguez, World Wildlife Fund
alrodriguez@wwfmex.org

Eugenio Barrios, World Wildlife Fund
ebarrios@wwfmex.org

Bruce Karas, The Coca-Cola Company
brkaras@coca-cola.com

Jon Radtke, The Coca-Cola Company
jradtke@coca-cola.com

Jurgen Mahlknecht, Tecnoldgico de
Monterrey
jurgen@itesm.mx

Michael Langston, South Central Climate
Science Center, U.S. Geological Survey
mlangston@usgs.gov

Ismael Aguilar Barajas, Tecnologico de
Monterrey
iaguilar@itesm.mx

Aimee Roberson, Rio Grande Joint
Venture
ARoberson@abcbirds.org

Mario Lépez Pérez, Instituto Mexicano de
Tecnologia del Agua
mario_lopezperez@tlaloc.imta.mx

Administration
Sara Roble-Guerrero
World Wildlife Fund
202-495-4358
RGRBbinationalforum@wwfus.org
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